At

Micro 42

Turn

Onto

GoFer

0.0 Left Savanah Lane 0.3
0.1 Right Flowers Parkway 0.2
0.3 Straight across Buffalo (traffic) 2.7
3.0 Right Thanksgiving Fire Rd 1720 0.6
3.6 Straight across NC 42 (traffic) 2.8
6.4 Straight across NC 96  (traffic) Thanksgiving Fire Rd 1.9
becomes Old Moore Rd
8.3 RightatT NC 39 (traffic-single file) 0.1
8.4 Left Hatcher Rd 2126 / Garner Rd 3.2
116 LeftatT Woodruff Rd 2129 1.0
12.6 Right Micro Rd 2130 3.0
15.6 Right into Rest Stop Shop 'n Go 0.0
15.6 Right out of Rest Stop  Micro Rd 2130 0.0
15.6  Straight across US 301  (traffic - stop for light) 0.8
16.4 Right Lowel Mill Rd 2335 1.7
18.1 Bear Left Pine Level Micro Rd 2309 1.0
19.1 Left Hinnant Rd 2367 1.8
20.9 LeftatT Fulghum Little Creek Rd 2366 1.2
22.1 RightatT Batten Farm Rd 2363 0.6
22.7 Left Old Bagley Rd 2334 0.6
23.3 RightatT Hinnant-Edgerton Rd 1001 0.9
24.2 Left Bizzel Grove Church Rd 2141 0.8
25.0 Left Lowel Mill Rd 2335 0.9
25.9 Right Micro Rd 2130 0.7
26.6  Straight across US 301  (traffic - stop for light) 0.0
26.6 Left into Rest Stop Shop 'n Go 0.0
26.6 Left out of Rest Stop Micro Rd 2130 3.1
29.7 Left Woodruff Rd 2129 1.0
30.7 Right (no sign) Garner Rd 2128 / Hatcher Rd 3.2
2126
33.9 Straight across NC 39  (traffic) Hatcher Rd becomes 1.0
Phillips Rd 1931
349 LeftatT Old Moore Rd 1720 1.1
36.0 Straight across NC 96  (traffic) Old Moore becomes 2.7
Thanksgiving Fire Rd
38.7 Straight across NC 42 (traffic) 0.8
39.5 Left Jordan Narron Rd 1735 2.6
42.1 Straight across Buffalo  (traffic) 0.1
42.2 Left Savanah Lane 0.2
42.4 Right Cyclepath Automobile Expo Done!
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